

Introducing the 2017 Park Plaza Owner Rental Program

On behalf of Park Plaza Resort, Blue Mountain Resorts will now offer two ways to help you make the most of your unused vacation week. Along with the Park Plaza Owner Rental Program, we would like to introduce the Blue Mountain Exchange Program as an option to deposit your week and exchange it. The goal is to provide you with the best possible options to generate revenue on your week through our Owner Rental Program and have the ability to exchange your week.

Choose from one of our programs below to help you make the most of your unused week.



- Weeks 1 10
- Weeks 24 32
- Weeks 47-52

*Note: Owners must book a week first and then deposit that week into the program. We regret that we cannot accept any off season weeks at this time, due to the fact that we have a surplus of them on hand currently.



If you own any of the following weeks listed, we highly encourage you to deposit your week(s), regardless of unit type, into our Owner Rental Program inventory.

These weeks are the most high-demand times of the year for Park Plaza and owners with these weeks can greatly benefit by signing up for our Owner Rental Program.

Owner Rental Program



For questions or information on Owner Status, contact Owner Services in the one of the following ways:

Phone: (888) 267-4811

Hours: Mon to Fri 9am - 6pm MST Email: owner@parkplazaresort.com

The Owner Rental Program has been designed to help assist you with offsetting your maintenance fee liability by generating income from the rental of your week.

To participate and learn more about the terms and conditions, see our Owner Rental Application.

Program Guidelines:

To Participate in our program you will need:

- 1. All Maintenance Fees must be paid in full or current when deposited into the program.
- 2. Current Enrollment is for 2017/2018 weeks.

Submit your completed form in one of the following ways: Email: <u>info@blumtnresorts.com</u> or Fax: (435) 608-1701

www.parkplazaresort.com



Blue Mountain Exchange is a timeshare and vacation ownership exchange company based in Asheville, N.C. Blue Mountain works with a number of resorts and developers throughout the world to provide the best exchange options possible to its 80,000 members. Blue Mountain stands out from other exchange companies in the industry for a number of reasons.

Blue Mountain offers savings in the form of low exchange fees and rebates as well as other deeply discounted vacation services. Our members enjoy flexibility and variety in their benefits including a deposit life of up to four years, split week exchange, unit size upgrades, a member magazine, hotels, cruises, car rentals and more.

Visit Us at <u>www.bluemountainexchange.com</u>

For questions or information on the exchange program, contact Blue Mountain Exchange in one of the following ways below:

Phone: (888) 292-4369

Hours: Mon to Thu 8am - 6pm, Fri 8am - 5:30pm, Sat 8:30am - 5pm (Eastern Standard Times) Email: exchange@bluemountainexchange.com



Follow Us



www.facebook.com/ParkPlazaResortParkCity



www.instagram.com/parkplazaresort